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No 14 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl / VANDEWOESTYNE Hugues / VANDEWOESTYNE Cesar (Rg=3)

Out VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 49 14:25.487

Pass VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 61 52.958 59.298 17:05.311

Pass VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 72 36.048 38.913 54.009 19:14.281 1 2:08.970

Pass VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 82 35.788 39.206 54.808 21:24.083 2 2:09.802

In VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 90 36.336 38.979 23:25.944 3 2:01.861

Out VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 97 24:44.175

Pass VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 106 1:59.086 39.379 56.771 27:01.180 4 3:35.236 *

Pass VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 113 36.028 38.662 53.960 29:09.830 5 2:08.650 *

In VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 120 38.479 43.171 31:24.027 6 2:14.197
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No 15 WALHEER Romain / LEBRETON Emeric                                (Rg=7)

Out LEBRETON Emeric 2 37.919

Pass LEBRETON Emeric 7 43.966 1:01.355 3:07.636

Pass LEBRETON Emeric 13 39.036 40.718 58.228 5:25.618 1 2:17.982 **

Pass LEBRETON Emeric 19 37.647 40.094 56.918 7:40.277 2 2:14.659 **

Pass LEBRETON Emeric 28 37.529 39.937 56.992 9:54.735 3 2:14.458 **

Pass LEBRETON Emeric 38 36.993 39.721 56.186 12:07.635 4 2:12.900 **

Pass LEBRETON Emeric 48 37.348 39.686 56.905 14:21.574 5 2:13.939

Pass LEBRETON Emeric 59 37.196 39.708 56.498 16:34.976 6 2:13.402

Pass LEBRETON Emeric 69 37.070 39.810 56.999 18:48.855 7 2:13.879

In LEBRETON Emeric 78 37.205 39.911 20:53.831 8 2:04.976
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No 22 ROCHE Damien / BREUIL Arnaud  / VAUCHER Amaury (Rg=5)

Out VAUCHER Amaury 6 2:52.667

Pass VAUCHER Amaury 16 52.347 1:08.042 5:49.640

Pass VAUCHER Amaury 24 42.222 44.095 1:01.093 8:17.050 1 2:27.410 *

Pass VAUCHER Amaury 31 39.471 41.263 59.505 10:37.289 2 2:20.239 *

Pass VAUCHER Amaury 40 38.117 40.941 58.573 12:54.920 3 2:17.631 *

In VAUCHER Amaury 50 38.048 40.778 15:02.336 4 2:07.416

Out VAUCHER Amaury 57 16:19.442

Pass VAUCHER Amaury 70 2:03.488 42.624 1:06.305 18:54.753 5 3:52.417

Pass VAUCHER Amaury 79 38.133 40.259 57.497 21:10.642 6 2:15.889 *

Pass VAUCHER Amaury 89 37.222 39.564 55.614 23:23.042 7 2:12.400 *

Pass VAUCHER Amaury 100 36.656 39.244 55.019 25:33.961 8 2:10.919 *

Pass VAUCHER Amaury 107 36.177 39.150 55.111 27:44.399 9 2:10.438 *

In VAUCHER Amaury 115 44.313 52.821 30:19.014 10 2:34.615
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No 28 DESOILLE  Sébastien / RASSE Arthur (Rg=2)

Out 1 27.347

Pass RASSE Arthur 8 50.815 1:02.908 3:13.664

Pass RASSE Arthur 15 41.840 40.923 1:04.120 5:40.547 1 2:26.883 *

Pass RASSE Arthur 20 36.548 39.570 54.520 7:51.185 2 2:10.638

Pass RASSE Arthur 29 35.775 38.668 53.904 9:59.532 3 2:08.347

Pass RASSE Arthur 39 35.592 38.594 54.037 12:07.755 4 2:08.223

Pass RASSE Arthur 47 35.719 38.538 54.012 14:16.024 5 2:08.269 **

Pass RASSE Arthur 58 35.667 38.382 53.752 16:23.825 6 2:07.801 **

Pass RASSE Arthur 66 36.093 38.774 53.992 18:32.684 7 2:08.859

In RASSE Arthur 76 35.604 38.328 20:31.652 8 1:58.968

Out RASSE Arthur 86 22:14.943

Pass RASSE Arthur 96 2:24.337 39.368 54.134 24:29.491 9 3:57.839

Pass RASSE Arthur 105 35.518 38.550 53.953 26:37.512 10 2:08.021

Pass RASSE Arthur 112 35.726 38.215 53.989 28:45.442 11 2:07.930

In RASSE Arthur 117 35.854 38.693 30:44.716 12 1:59.274
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No 32 CORDONI Mario / DE LORENZI Gianluca    / RAYNERI Roberto (Rg=4)

Out DE LORENZI Gianluca 35 11:32.991

Pass DE LORENZI Gianluca 44 43.260 59.060 13:59.433

Pass DE LORENZI Gianluca 55 36.901 39.305 54.221 16:09.860 1 2:10.427

Pass DE LORENZI Gianluca 65 36.061 38.788 54.661 18:19.370 2 2:09.510

Pass DE LORENZI Gianluca 75 36.323 39.331 54.588 20:29.612 3 2:10.242 *

In DE LORENZI Gianluca 87 39.743 46.253 22:50.010 4 2:20.398
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No 35 HUYGHE Sébastien / GABEREL Nicolas       / DRAYPER Charles (Rg=8)

Out GABEREL Nicolas 14 5:32.276

Pass GABEREL Nicolas 25 50.592 1:12.512 8:28.264

Pass GABEREL Nicolas 34 44.275 45.727 1:03.235 11:01.501 1 2:33.237 *

In GABEREL Nicolas 42 40.744 43.558 13:19.999 2 2:18.498

Out DRAYPER Charles 56 16:13.956

Pass DRAYPER Charles 67 3:40.574 41.788 59.309 18:41.670 3 5:21.671

Pass DRAYPER Charles 84 38.643 40.835 1:45.479 21:46.627 4 3:04.957

Pass DRAYPER Charles 94 39.797 41.146 58.306 24:05.876 5 2:19.249 *

Pass DRAYPER Charles 103 38.610 41.041 58.894 26:24.421 6 2:18.545

Pass DRAYPER Charles 111 38.653 40.820 57.742 28:41.636 7 2:17.215 *

Pass DRAYPER Charles 119 38.681 40.750 56.667 30:57.734 8 2:16.098 *
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No 38 GUERIN Stephan  / MELKONIAN Christophe (Rg=1)

Out GUERIN Stephan 3 1:48.093

In GUERIN Stephan 11 50.511 5:09.271

Out GUERIN Stephan 23 8:06.660

Pass GUERIN Stephan 33 3:50.069 50.002 1:04.653 10:53.995 1 5:44.724 *

Pass GUERIN Stephan 41 38.615 41.085 56.389 13:10.084 2 2:16.089 *

Pass GUERIN Stephan 52 36.389 38.835 54.049 15:19.357 3 2:09.273 *

Pass GUERIN Stephan 63 35.241 37.951 53.162 17:25.711 4 2:06.354

Pass GUERIN Stephan 73 36.186 38.676 54.882 19:35.455 5 2:09.744

Pass GUERIN Stephan 83 34.876 37.479 52.766 21:40.576 6 2:05.121 **

Pass GUERIN Stephan 93 35.089 43.786 1:02.685 24:02.136 7 2:21.560

In GUERIN Stephan 102 35.496 44.074 26:13.641 8 2:11.505
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No 47 BOUST Thomas / BOUTEILLER Yan                                                             (Rg=10)

Out 4 1:47.757

Pass BOUST Thomas 21 1:08.694 1:21.957 7:53.491

Pass BOUST Thomas 32 51.793 51.173 1:10.393 10:46.850 1 2:53.359 *

Pass BOUST Thomas 43 44.165 46.305 1:05.109 13:22.429 2 2:35.579 *

Pass BOUST Thomas 53 42.307 45.079 1:02.943 15:52.758 3 2:30.329 *

Pass BOUST Thomas 64 40.930 43.747 1:01.382 18:18.817 4 2:26.059 *

Pass BOUST Thomas 77 40.168 43.052 1:01.301 20:43.338 5 2:24.521 *

Pass BOUST Thomas 88 40.148 42.980 59.816 23:06.282 6 2:22.944 *

Pass BOUST Thomas 98 39.530 42.436 59.368 25:27.616 7 2:21.334 *

Pass BOUST Thomas 108 39.116 42.198 59.269 27:48.199 8 2:20.583 *

Pass BOUST Thomas 114 39.117 42.173 58.688 30:08.177 9 2:19.978 *
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No 48 LACROIX Philippe / LACROIX Artus                                                                 (Rg=11)

Out LACROIX Artus 12 5:15.359

Pass LACROIX Artus 22 47.743 1:03.363 8:00.042

Pass LACROIX Artus 30 44.223 44.525 1:01.142 10:29.932 1 2:29.890 *

In LACROIX Artus 45 40.380 43.737 14:11.805 2 3:41.873

Out LACROIX Artus 54 16:04.685

Pass LACROIX Artus 68 2:38.844 44.382 1:09.845 18:44.876 3 4:33.071

Pass LACROIX Artus 80 40.462 43.895 1:01.747 21:10.980 4 2:26.104 *

In LACROIX Artus 91 40.365 44.077 23:35.262 5 2:24.282

Out LACROIX Artus 99 25:33.378
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No 49 AMELOOT Peter / WILS Philippe (Rg=6)

Out AMELOOT Peter 5 1:52.679

Pass AMELOOT Peter 10 58.727 1:02.074 4:48.015

Pass AMELOOT Peter 18 41.419 42.878 58.897 7:11.209 1 2:23.194 *

Pass AMELOOT Peter 27 38.753 40.880 57.529 9:28.371 2 2:17.162 *

In AMELOOT Peter 36 38.065 40.398 11:36.686 3 2:08.315

Out WILS Philippe 51 15:02.960

Pass WILS Philippe 62 4:09.697 41.299 56.781 17:24.463 4 5:47.777

Pass WILS Philippe 74 36.965 40.050 55.515 19:36.993 5 2:12.530

Pass WILS Philippe 85 37.025 39.545 55.344 21:48.907 6 2:11.914 *

Pass WILS Philippe 95 37.940 49.207 58.505 24:14.559 7 2:25.652

Pass WILS Philippe 104 36.695 39.719 55.070 26:26.043 8 2:11.484 *

Pass WILS Philippe 110 37.463 39.747 55.686 28:38.939 9 2:12.896

Pass WILS Philippe 118 36.565 39.459 54.493 30:49.456 10 2:10.517 *
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No 50 SERPOLLET Pierre / CHARLAINE Vincent / GONCALVES François (Rg=9)

Out GONCALVES François 9 4:00.858

Pass GONCALVES François 17 51.823 1:06.625 6:53.903

Pass GONCALVES François 26 43.723 45.951 1:03.229 9:26.806 1 2:32.903 *

Pass GONCALVES François 37 41.248 43.083 1:00.698 11:51.835 2 2:25.029 *

Pass GONCALVES François 46 40.152 43.053 1:00.970 14:16.010 3 2:24.175 *

Pass GONCALVES François 60 38.957 42.029 1:00.082 16:37.078 4 2:21.068 *

Pass GONCALVES François 71 38.925 41.691 58.723 18:56.417 5 2:19.339 *

Pass GONCALVES François 81 38.862 41.982 1:00.133 21:17.394 6 2:20.977

In GONCALVES François 92 43.978 46.817 23:41.377 7 2:23.983

Out CHARLAINE Vincent 101 25:48.723

Pass CHARLAINE Vincent 109 2:55.045 43.809 1:00.372 28:20.603 8 4:39.226

Pass CHARLAINE Vincent 116 39.908 43.167 1:00.349 30:44.027 9 2:23.424


